Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
※When there is any doubt, measure after charging treatment below.
Charging treatment: at 105 ℃, Rated voltage is loaded for 120 minutes continuously.
如有疑义，请进行充电处理后再测试，测试条件如下：
充电处理：在 105℃环境温度下连续施加额定直流电压 120分钟。
Items 项目 Characteristics 特性
Operating Temp. Range 工作温度范围 -55℃～+105℃
Capacitance Range 容量范围 33～1000μF

tgδ
损耗角正切
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
等效串联电阻
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
额定纹波电流
(mA,r.m.s)
Size
尺寸
ΦD×L(mm)
Part Number
物料编码
2.5
560 300 0.08 12 2900 6.3×6.2 PVK561M2R5E62TR□□□□
820 410 0.08 9 3700 6.3×7.7 PVK821M2R5E77TR□□□□
1000 500 0.08 7 4400 6.3×9 PVK102M2R5E09TR□□□□
4
390 312 0.08 12 2900 6.3×6.2 PVK391M004E62TR□□□□
560 448 0.08 9 3700 6.3×7.7 PVK561M004E77TR□□□□
680 544 0.08 7 4400 6.3×9 PVK681M004E09TR□□□□
6.3
330 415 0.08 15 2610 6.3×6.2 PVK331M6R3E62TR□□□□
470 592 0.08 12 3340 6.3×7.7 PVK471M6R3E77TR□□□□
560 705 0.08 8 4320 6.3×9 PVK561M6R3E09TR□□□□
16
100 320 0.10 25 2060 6.3×6.2 PVK101M016E62TR□□□□
150 480 0.10 15 2890 6.3×7.7 PVK151M016E77TR□□□□
270 864 0.10 15 3050 6.3×9 PVK271M016E09TR□□□□
330 1000 0.10 12 3700 8×9.2 PVK331M016F92TR□□□□
470 1000 0.10 12 4100 8×10.5 PVK471M016F1ETR□□□□
470 1000 0.10 12 4300 8×12.2 PVK471M016F1CTR□□□□
560 1000 0.10 12 4200 10×10.5 PVK561M016G1ETR□□□□
820 1000 0.10 10 5100 10×12.8 PVK821M016G1DTR□□□□
1000 1000 0.10 10 5200 10×13.7 PVK102M016G1FTR□□□□
25
47 329 0.10 40 1730 6.3×6.2 PVK470M025E62TR□□□□
68 476 0.10 35 1990 6.3×7.7 PVK680M025E77TR□□□□
82 574 0.10 30 2270 6.3×9 PVK820M025E09TR□□□□
100 700 0.10 22 2930 8×9.2 PVK101M025F92TR□□□□
150 1000 0.10 20 3370 8×10.5 PVK151M025F1ETR□□□□
180 1000 0.10 20 3570 8×12.2 PVK181M025F1CTR□□□□
220 1000 0.10 20 3470 10×10.5 PVK221M025G1ETR□□□□
330 1000 0.10 18 4010 10×12.8 PVK331M025G1DTR□□□□
470 1000 0.10 18 4080 10×13.7 PVK471M025G1FTR□□□□
Capacitance�List 容量对照表
Characteristics�List 规格特性表
Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
Frequency 频率 120Hz≤freq.<1KHz 1KHz≤freq.<10KHz 10KHz≤freq.<50KHz 50KHz≤freq.<100KHz 100KHz≤freq.<500KHz